BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 26.08.2025,

SR.
No

01

02
03

04

05
06
07
08
09
10

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

CASE No.

LCA No.01/2025

ID No. 47/1995
ID No.229/2019

ID No.105/2022

ID No. 25/2005
ID No.106/20M
ID No. 27/2013
ID No.146/2015
ID No. 14/2017

ID No. 41/2017

ID No.101/2019

ID No. 22/2020
ID No. 23/2020
ID No. 24/2020
ID No. 25/2020
ID No.140/2020
ID No.146/2020
ID No.136/2021
ID No.234/2021
ID No.128/2019
ID No.129/2019
ID No.130/2019
ID No.131/2019
ID No.231/2019

ID No.107/2020

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Brijendra Kumar Sharma

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

CPWD

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. S.C. Tandon

State President, CITU

State Trading Corp. Emp. Union
EVIDENCE

Sh. M.P. Tiwari

The General Secretary

Smt. Imerti Devi, W/o Late Sh. Veer Singh
The General Secretary

Sh. Jitender Singh Mandla

Sh. Dinesh Kumar Saini

Smt. Suman Devi & 02 Ors. LR's of
Late Sh. Jageshwar Singh

Sh. Rajender

Sh. Rahul Singh

Sh. Akash Kumar

Sh. Vashist Kumar

Sh. Gajraj

The General Secretary
Smt. Renu

Sh. Sunny Kumar

Ms. Neema

Sh. Naveen Kumar
Ms. Raj Kumari

Sh. Ravi Kothari

Sh. Kamlesh Prasad Nirala
Sh. Budhi Ram & Anr.

ARGUMENTS

Syndicate Bank
AlLLM.S.

State Trading Corporation

Badarpur Thermal Power Station
D.IA.L & Ors.

M.S.T.C. Ltd. & Anr.

N.T.P.C.

Delhi Duty Free Services

Karnataka Antibiotic Pharmaceutical
Kotak Mahindra Bank & Anr.

C.P.W.D.

C.P.W.D.

C.P.W.D.

C.P.W.D.

Indian Oil Corp. & Anr.
C.P.W.D.

SDMC

PMG Dak Bhawan & Ors.
Song & Drama Division & Anr.
Song & Drama Division & Anr.
Song & Drama Division & Anr.
Song & Drama Division & Anr.
Container Corporation of India

O.N.G.C. Ltd.

REMARKS



26

ID No. 07/2009

Sh. Mukesh Kumar

National Insurance Co.

27

ID No. 64/2013

Sh. Har Prasad Sharma

State Bank of India

28

ID No.112/2014

Sh. Nitin Kohli

China Southern Airlines Co.

29

ID No.154/2015

Sh. Rakesh Kumar

Inderprastha Gas Ltd. & Ors.

FURTHER PROCEEDING

30

LCA No.02/2023

Sh. Gopal Bahadur

C.PW.D.




